PRATHIBHA HIGH SCHOOL

(Recognised by Govt. of Telangana)

H-39, Madhura Nagar, Hyderabad - 38. Ph: 040-66512543, 8106654671
E-mail: prathibhaschools@gmail.com

GRADE WISE FEES STRUCTURE

Grade Annual Fees

1 Rs.28000/-
Rs.29000/-
Rs.30000/-
Rs.31000/-
Rs.32000/-
Rs.33000/-
Rs.34000/-
Rs.35000/-
Rs.36000/-
Rs.42000/-
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For PRATHIBRHA SCHOOL,

Do\ —

MISTRESS.
PRATHIBHA HIGH SCHOOL

Madhura Nagar



